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Angelina Grant
Muren Pyc
Juliette Thievin
Kenzie Wright
Emma MacDonald
Rylee Finlay

Erin Higa
Konstantina Lock
Ella Young

Mara Will

Claire Southam
Ally Norum
Madison Mayer
Stephanie Bascos
Rory Greenbank
Rochelle Beekman

Club

Royal Glenora Club
Oak Bay FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Swift Current SC
Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

Skate Brandon
Springbank FSC
Glencoe Club

Ice Palace FSC
Noralta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Moosomin SC
Grande Prairie SC

Laura Slipp

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

29-Sep-2019

2019 Fall Competitive Invitational

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
MB
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU

12:57:45PM

Okotoks, AB
September 27 to 29, 2019

31.30
29.85
28.68
24.52
21.53
24.32
26.16
25.44
23.10
20.40
21.63
21.12
17.58
20.42
19.09
15.65
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Pre-Novice Women (C)

Category Result Summary

FP Points
5428 (1) 85.58
4548 (4) 75.33
46.03 (2 74.71
44.04  (5) 68.56
4560 (3) 67.13
42.68 (6) 67.00
4062 (7) 66.78
3631 (9) 61.75
37.03  (8) 60.13
3403 (11) 54.43
3234 (14 53.97
3254  (13) 53.66
36.07 (10) 53.65
3286 (12) 53.28
3040 (15) 49.49
25.44  (16) 41.09
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—
PATINAGECAMNADA



